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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

22 123 Total Team
6 18 16 JALECO Bryan James
5 22 21 ABANILLA Jan Llanfred

21 138 Total Team
21 115 20 BELLO Joseph Phillip
41 95 Total Team
18 30 15 MACLANG Marco Ely
17 43 24 BANDOLA Mac Arvin

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

38 115 Total Team
15 26 5 TABUCLAO Bryle Jayvee

7 20 10 PAGULONG Alfredo
23 138 Total Team
19 111 9 PADON Sean Victor
56 93 Total Team
24 29 3 CELIS Christian
22 35 10 PAGULONG Alfredo

Best Scorer 21 74 24 BANDOLA Mac Arvin29 85 20 MARCELINO Christian

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

55 165 Total Team
18 50 24 BANDOLA Mac Arvin
10 32 21 ABANILLA Jan Llanfred
13 69 Total Team

4 20 17 ORDIALES Leo Priolo
3 18 12 TAGUIBOLOS Rwenzmel
3 103 Total Team
2 11 17 ORDIALES Leo Priolo
1 21 20 BELLO Joseph Phillip

31 Total Team
102 337 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

57 154 Total Team
28 60 20 MARCELINO Christian
10 34 1 VILLANUEVA Marvin
13 71 Total Team

6 26 17 SAPIDA Wilbert Jasyon
4 15 1 VILLANUEVA Marvin
3 107 Total Team
1 11 10 PAGULONG Alfredo
1 22 20 MARCELINO Christian

35 Total Team
108 332 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

NUB • NU Archipelago Builders 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 ABDUL Ahmad Fajani

4 HERNANDEZ Michael JonasL

6 GONZALEZ Zulrich Drew

7 PARCE Kharylle Rhoy

12 TAGUIBOLOS Rwenzmel

14 FLORESCA Edgar Kristian Louie

15 MACLANG Marco ElyL

16 JALECO Bryan James

17 ORDIALES Leo Priolo

19 DOROMAL Joelbert

20 BELLO Joseph Phillip

21 ABANILLA Jan Llanfred

24 BANDOLA Mac Arvin

25 ESTRADA John Vincent
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1
10

9
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4
4

11
21

Coach:
Assistant:

ALINSUNURIN Dante Jr
DELA CRUZ Ariel

PJN • PGJC - Navy 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 VILLANUEVA Marvin

3 CELIS ChristianL

5 TABUCLAO Bryle JayveeL

6 ALICANDO Geffrey

9 PADON Sean Victor

10 PAGULONG Alfredo

12 ENTIG Jemmy

14 HAIRAMI Marvin

16 DOLOR Gregorio

17 SAPIDA Wilbert Jasyon

20 MARCELINO Christian

21 JACOB Jan Ashley

24 SUAREZ Owen Jaime
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    

14

3
1

10
3

2
11
29

Coach:
Assistant:

CRUZADA Cecile
ARIOLA Leah

Referees: CORPUZ Ryan (NR) & EUSEBIO Erlindo (NR)

PJN
NUB 2

3 25
19

23
25

25
22

20
25

15
11

108
102

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:28 0:28 0:28 0:20 2:08

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

52 1553/15/2023

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 17:40 End: 20:00 Total: 2:20
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
SPIKERS' TURF 2023
Preliminaries


